Canarsie
Flatlands Avenue
& East 81 Street

Monday, Jan. 13
Monday, Feb. 10
Monday Mar. 10
Monday, April 7
Monday, April 28
Monday, May 19
Monday, June 16
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Rockaway Pkwy.
& Skidmore Ave.

Monday, Jan. 27
Monday, Feb. 22
Monday, March 224
Monday, April 124
Monday, May 5
Monday, June 2
Monday, June 23
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Community Board

Brooklyn 1 8 ” Y‘PD w

For more information call (718) 241-9330

Sheepshead
3679 Nostrand Ave.
near Ave. X

Monday, Jan. 6
Monday, Feb. 3
Monday, March 3
Monday, March 31
Monday, April 21
Monday, May 12
Monday, June 9

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER

MERCEDES
NARCISSE

L6™ COUNCIL DISTRICT

scan for schedule




